Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

June 2024

1

9:15 Coffee Clutch
10:00 Honeycomb Hockey
12:15 Call Out the Answer
1:30 Dime Bingo

3:00 Jenga

5:00 Basketball

6:00 Family Feud

9:15 News and Views

10:00 Eucharistic Ministers

12:15 Over Under
1:30 Candy Bingo
2:30 Catch Phrase
3:00 Palette Splat

3

10:00 Bowling

12:15 Brain Teasers

1:00 Bible Study w/ Bob—(./
1:15 Bean Bag Bullseye

2:30 Scenic Ride—Bus

5:00 Fling-A-Ring

6:00 Millionaire

9:30 Work Out Warm Up %)‘

| 4

fo:

30 Morning Movie

9:30 100 & 200 Hall Manicures

12:15 Been There Done That

1:30 Musical Entertainment
With Thom Piecara-ILDR

3:00 Garden Club

5:00 Ladder Ball

6:00 Yahtzee

5

9:30 Scenic Ride

10:00 Fellowship Church—MT
10:00 Frisbee Slam

12:15 Chair Zumba/HTZ Fitness
1:15 Resident Council

1:45 Nutrition Meeting

2:15 High Low Game

5:00 Pipe Ball

6:00 Bingo for Fun

6

9:30 Scenic Ride

10:00 Walking Club

12:15 Letter Dice

1:15 Sit and Be Fit ’ l
2:00 Afternoon Movie

2:00 300 Hall Manicures

3:30 Rosary Group—C

5:00 Washers

6:00 Wise Alec

7

9:30 Morning Stretch

10:00 Balloon Bopping
12:15 Three of a Kind

1:00 Service w/ Deacon Joe—C
1:15 Exercise with Activities
2:00 Ice Cream Social

5:00 Feed the Pig

6:00 Wheel of Fortune

8 3
9:15 Coffee Clutch~ |
10:00 Lawn Darts ®
12:15 Chain Reaction
1:30 Dime Bingo
3:00 Oh Shoot

5:00 Corn Hole

6:00 Anagrams

9:15 News and Views

10:00 Eucharistic Ministers

12:15 Spill and Spell
1:30 Candy Bingo
2:30 Riddles in Jar
3:00 Ring Toss

10

-4

9:30 Work Out Warm Up 4

10:00 Shuffle Toss -

12:15 Hangman

1:00 Bible Study w/ Bob—C

1:30 Minnie Kalan Performs—
ALDR

5:00 Bulz Buckets

6:00 Smart A**

11

9:30 Walking Club

10:30 Famous Faces Trivia
12:15 Name 10

1:15 Tai Chi

2:00 Afternoon Movie

2:00 100 & 200 Hal Manicures
5:00 Jenga

6:00 Call Out the Answer

12

9:30 Scenic Ride

10:00 Fellowship Church—MT

10:00 Target Toss

12:30 BBQ & Barbershop
Quartet--ILDR g

1:15 Tai Chi I

2:15 Three of A Kind

3:00 | Should Have Known

5:00 Cone Zone

13

9:30 Scenic Ride

10:00 Horseshoes

10:00 Episcopal Service—C
12:15 Kiss for Our Caregivers
1:15 Sit and Be Fit T,
2:00 Afternoon Movie ‘} 3“
2:00 300 Hall Manicures JJU

3:30 Rosary Group—C s
v oup (]

14 Flag Day
Philly Pretzel Sale
9:30 Morning Stretch

10:00 Balloon Bopping ‘g %

FLAG AV

12:15 Flag Trivia \
1:00 Service w/ Deacon Joe—C
1:15 Red, White & Blue

Parfait Making
2:30 Scenic Ride

15

9:15 Coffee Clutch

10:00 Flickin Chicken

12:15 Cryptograms

1:30 Kingdom Life Church:
Fellowship Singing

3:00 Pass the Pigs

5:00 Kraken

6:00 Urban Myth

5:00 Ax Throwing 5:00 Horseshoes =
6:00 Bingo for Fun 6:00 Family Feud 6:00 Sorry A
16 Father’s Day 17 18 Avon in Lobby 19 20 21 22

9:15 News and Views

10:00 Eucharistic Ministers

12:15 All About Dad Discussion

1:30 Father’s Day Musical
Tribute With Chuck Sikora

ILDR
3:00 Ball Toss Game

9:30 Work Out Warm Up

10:00 You Be the Judge

12:15 Virtual Vacation To
The Jersey Shores

1:00 Bible Study w/ Bob—C

1:30 Cardinal’s Angels Chior
Performance--ILDR

9:00AM-12:00PM
9:30 Making Dirt Dessert
12:15 Do You Recall?

1:15 Tai Chi l
2:00 Afternoon Movie F
2:00 Manicures

5:00 Tabletop Hockey

9:30 Scenic Ride

10:00 Fellowship Church—MT
10:00 Lawn Dice

12:15 Music from The Past
1:15 Tai Chi

2:00 Suncatcher Crafts

3:00 Shut the Box

9:30 Scenic Ride

10:00 Wheel of Fun

12:15 What’s in Ned’s Head
1:30 Philly Senior Stage: “The
Man of LA Mancha— ILDR
3:00 Garden Club

3:30 Rosary Group—C

9:30 Morning Stretch
10:00 Balloon Bopping
12:15 Joe Name It
1:00 Service w/ Deacon Joe—C
1:15 What Would You Do?
2:30 A Visit to Scoopy’s

Ice Cream Parlor-Bus

9:15 Coffee Clutch
10:00 Skii Ball 24
12:15 Alphabetics =2
1:30 Dime Bingo

3:00 Left Right Center
5:00 Pipe Ball

6:00 Name That Tune

5:00 Lucky Dog 6:00 Trouble 5:00 B.ean Bag Buckets 5:00 Arca(?le Spfaedball 5:00 Bullseye Target Toss
‘ 6:00 5t Grader 6:00 Bingo for Fun 6:00 Bowling Dice 6:00 Yahtzee
23 24 25 26 Birthday Dinner 27 28 Philly Pretzel Sale 29

9:15 News and Views

10:00 Eucharistic Ministers

12:15 Outburst
1:30 Candy Bingo

2:30 Never Have | Ever

3:00 Frisbee Slam

9:30 Work Out Warm Up
10:00 Anagrams

12:15 Trip Down Memory Lane
1:00 Bible Study w/ Bob—C
1:15 Whack-A-Mole

2:30 Scenic Ride—Bus

5:00 Bottle Ring Toss

6:00 Oh Shoot

10:00 Brain Games

10:00 Catholic Mass—C

12:15 Famous Faces

1:15 Tai Chi

2:00 Afternoon Movie

2:00 100 & 200 Hall Manicures
5:00 Basketball

6:00 Wheel of Fun

9:30 Scenic Ride

10:00 Fellowship Church—MT
10:00 Horse Racing %),
12:15 Flickin Chicken ' . ¢~ |
1:15 Tai Chi .
3:00 Doodle Dice
5:00 Sorry

6:00 Bingo for Fun

9:30 Scenic Ride

10:00 Name That Tune
12:15 Name 3

1:15 Sit and Be Fit

2:00 Afternoon Movie
2:00 300 Hall Manicures
3:30 Rosary Group—C
5:00 Pop the Pig

6:00 Jeopardy

9:30 Morning Stretch

10:00 Balloon Bopping

12:15 Riddles in A Jar

1:00 Service w/ Deacon Joe—C
1:15 Remember When?

2:30 Scenic Ride

5:00 Washers

6:00 Smart A**

9:15 Coffee Clutch

10:00 Finish the Phrase
12:15 Exercise with Activities
1:30 Dime Bingo

3:00 Shut the Box

5:00 Putt-Putt .
6:00 Brain Games « A
L |

\N

30

9:15 News and Views

10:00 Eucharistic Ministers

12:15 Doodle Dice
1:30 Candy Bingo

2:30 Call Out the Answer

3:00 Mat Splat

Assisted Living=




